
 
   8. August 2008 - 4. Volkslauf des SV SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  271 Westbunk        Lars       ESV Münster            1. M13 00:09:52 
  2.  267 Bröker          Sören      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M15 00:10:26 
  3.  201 Hörnemann       Nathalie   LG Coesfeld            1. W13 00:10:32 
  4.  274 Pröbsting       Leonard    -----                  2. M15 00:10:39 
  5.  255 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M15 00:10:54 
  6.  264 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:11:02 
  7.  266 Fels            Anika      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W13 00:11:03 
  8.  256 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:11:05 
  9.  252 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:11:07 
 10.  259 Vieira          Tania      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W15 00:11:48 
 11.  268 Postler         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M15 00:12:05 
 12.  273 Thomas          Luis       TC Coesfeld            3. M13 00:12:26 
 13.  257 Reers           Kerstin    Turo Darfeld           2. W15 00:12:33 
 14.  261 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09 00:13:06 
 15.  269 Voigt           Milan      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M13 00:13:21 
 16.  270 Hirschberg      Oliver     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M13 00:13:24 
 17.  254 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M13 00:13:48 
 18.  258 Robert          Sarah      Turo Darfeld           3. W15 00:13:53 
 19.  265 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M13 00:16:01 
 20.  272 Kötters         Mario      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M13 00:16:02 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  201 Hörnemann       Nathalie   LG Coesfeld            1. W13 00:10:32 
  2.  266 Fels            Anika      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W13 00:11:03 
  3.  259 Vieira          Tania      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W15 00:11:48 
  4.  257 Reers           Kerstin    Turo Darfeld           2. W15 00:12:33 
  5.  258 Robert          Sarah      Turo Darfeld           3. W15 00:13:53 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  271 Westbunk        Lars       ESV Münster            1. M13 00:09:52 
  2.  267 Bröker          Sören      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M15 00:10:26 
  3.  274 Pröbsting       Leonard    -----                  2. M15 00:10:39 
  4.  255 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M15 00:10:54 
  5.  264 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:11:02 
  6.  256 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:11:05 
  7.  252 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:11:07 
  8.  268 Postler         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M15 00:12:05 
  9.  273 Thomas          Luis       TC Coesfeld            3. M13 00:12:26 
 10.  261 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09 00:13:06 
 11.  269 Voigt           Milan      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M13 00:13:21 
 12.  270 Hirschberg      Oliver     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M13 00:13:24 
 13.  254 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M13 00:13:48 
 14.  265 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M13 00:16:01 
 15.  272 Kötters         Mario      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M13 00:16:02� 


